
 

*CORRECTED* 
Determination Letter for: 
CPC-2021-9506-CPIO-SP-SPR-WDI    
Mailing Date: 
February 28, 2023 

 
 
Council District: 10 - Hutt 
 

 

Owner/Applicant: 
Melissa Schild, Culver Crossings 
Properties LLC 
2221 Rosecrans Ave 
El Segundo CA, 90245 

Applicant’s Representative: 
Matt Dzurec, Armbruster Goldsmith & 
Delvac LLP 
12100 Wilshire Boulevard 
Los Angeles CA, 90025 

 

CREEDLA 
501 Shatto Place, Suite 200 
Los Angeles, CA  90020 
creedla@creedla.com 

 
Jeff Modrzejewski, CREED LA 
501 Shatto Place, Suite 200 
Los Angeles, CA. 90020 

Mitchell M. Tsai, Attorney at Law 
139 South Hudson Avenue, Suite 200 
Pasadena, CA 91101 

 
creedla@creedla.com 
amosbuhai@apple.com 
vflocks@quadc.org  

 
info@mitchtsailaw.com 
barrie@mitchtsailaw.com 
mary@mitchtsailaw.com  

Jonah Breslau 
1835 ½ Carmona Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90019 
jbreslau@unitehere11.org 

 

Yekutiel Moshe 
165 Bennett Avenue 5F 
New York, NY 10040 
mbenaryeh@gmail.com 

 

Charlie Carnow 
464 S. Lucas Avenue, Suite 201 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 
ccarnow@unitehere11.org 

Jordan Sisson 
801 S. Grand Avenue, 11th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 
jordan@gideonlaw.net 

 
Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 

 
Milena Zasadzien 
Principal City Planner 
Milena.zasadzien@lacity.org  

Kathleen King 
City Planner 
Kathleen.king@lacity.org 

 
Bob Babajian 
Planning Assistant 
Bob.babajian@lacity.org 

 
William Lamborn 
Senior City Planner 
William.lamborn@lacity.org  
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